WS07 Series LED Outdoor Light
Features:
- 9W aluminum wall cylinder light with glass lens
- Single color temperature (3000K/4000K/5000K)
- Brushed nickel, dark bronze, white or black finish
- Up 70 lumen per watt efficacy
- 120V input voltage
Ordering Guide    Example: WS071011
Product Performance Standard
2 l b
80 90
3000K/4000K/5000K
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
NO
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
Dimension
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Part Number Size & Wattage CCT
10 = 4" 9W
Finish
1 = 3000K
2 = 4000K
3= 5000K
1 = Brushed nickel
2 = Bronze
3 = White
4 = Black
WS07
4" X 8" X 6"
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 1
WS07- Rev 06/24-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date: